



FILE NO. DRAWING NO. MINIMUM DEGREE OF ACCURACY_1/200 PROVEN SOURCE OF ELEVATION TOPOELKHOR LLOO'THW OF LOC - FLEY = 1412

(+) DEMOTES LOCATION OF

WELL ON UNITED STATES TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS

FORM IV-6 (8-78)

I THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU-LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART-MENT OF MINES.

MARK C. ECHARD (SIGNED)_

L.L.S. 490 A.P.E.

SEAL HERE DATE MARCH 13 OPERATOR'S WELL NO. _I_WQ

API WELL NO. COUNTY

2659

C ECG

No. 490

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL TYPE: OIL ___GAS LLIQUID INJECTION___WASTE DISPOSAL.

(IF "GAS,") PRODUCTION Y STORAGE DEEP SHALLOW Y

LITTLE INDIAN FORK LOCATION: ELEVATION_12QC_ WATER SHED

> COUNTY DODDE LOGE DISTRICT NEW MILION QUADRANGLE MEN MILION

SURFACE OWNER CARL NICHOLSON ACREAGE 55.78

OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER CARL NICHOL LEASE ACREAGE <u>\$5.7</u>8

LEASE NO ..

PROPOSED WORK: DRILL CONVERT. DRILL DEEPER. AEDRILL. FRACTURE OR

STIMULATE_PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION_PERFORATE NEW

FORMATION ___OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY).

PLUG AND ABANDON___CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG. TARGET FORMATION <u>PRIVANIAN AHALE</u> ESTIMATED DEPTH <u>5500'S</u> WELL OPERATOR ROCKMELT-PETROLEUM CO. DESIGNATED AGENT MR. ROSERT R. JONES

15 1980

_ADDRESS________BOY_B&

# 1			· ·		
FORM IV-2 (Obverse)	STATE OF WES DEPARTMENT OF MINES,	T VIRGINIA OIL AND GAS DIVISION	Date: <u>March 26</u> , 19_8		
[08-78]			Operator's Well No. C. Nicholson #2		
[00=10]	OIL AND GAS WELL F	PERMIT APPLICATION			
ELL TYPE: Oil/ Gas	_X/		API Well No. $\frac{47}{\text{State}} - \frac{017}{\text{County}} - \frac{2659}{\text{Permi}}$		
(If "Gas", Produc	tion X / Undergrou	nd storage/ De	eep/ Shallow_X_/)		
			k Pasa sa sa kasa sa kata sa kata		
District: New M	ilton County:	Doddridge Quad	rangle: New Milton 7.5'		
Dry oppnesson D. J. 11 D.4-	-oloum Company	DESIGNATED AGENT	Pohert P Tones		
ELL OPERATOR Rockwell Peti	The state of the s				
	7 26430		P 0 Box 86 Sand Fork, WV 26430		
Sand Fork, W	20430		Sand POIK. WV 20430		
IL & GAS	n e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		N/A		
Address Route 1, Box	-	•			
	V 26411	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
Acreage 55.78		COAL OWNER(S) WIT	TH DECLARATION ON RECORD:		
URFACE OWNER <u>Carl Nicholso</u>		Name			
Address Route 1. Box	•	Address			
New Milton, W					
Acreage 55.78		Name	N/A		
IELD SALE (IF MADE) TO:		Address			
ime = N/A					
Address		COAL LESSEE WITH	DECLARATION ON PECORD:		
		Name	N/A 1000		
IL & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOT	[F1ED	Address	N/A MAR 3 1 1980		
ame Paul Garrett		•	OIL & GAS DIVISION		
Address <u>Clarksburg</u> , W	V		DEPT. OF MINES		
622-3871			The second second second		
The undersigned well	operator is entitled	to operate for oil o	or gas purposes at the above		
			October 23 , 19 79 , to the		
dersigned well operator from			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		
f said deed, lease, or other		corded:]	en e		
corded on October 29, 1	9 <u>79</u> , in the office	of the Clerk of the	County Commission of Doddridge		
unty, West Virginia, in	Lease Book 111	at page 733. A	permit is requested as follows:		
PROPOSED WORK: Drill X	/ Drill deeper/	Redrill/ Fractu	re or stimulate/		
Plug off	old formation/	Perforate new format	ion/		
Other phy	sical change in well ((specify)			
1					
planned	l as shown on the work	order on the reverse	side hereof.		
The above named coal	operator, coal owner((s), and coal lessee	are hereby notified that any		
jection they wish to make or	are required to make	by Code § 22-4-3 mus	t be filed with the Department		
Mines within fifteen (15) d	ays after the receipt	of this Application	by the Department.		
Copies of this Permi	t Application and the	enclosed plat and re	clamation plan have been mailed		
	d by hand to the above		, coal owner(s), and coal lesset		
			on to the Department of Mines at		
arleston, West Virginia.					
EASE SUBMIT COPIES OF ALL		ر در المحافظة المستخدم المستح المستخدم المستخدم المستخدم المستخدم المستخدم المستخدم المستخدم			
OPHYSICAL LOGS DIRECTLY TO:		Rockwell Pet	roleum Company		
ST VIRGINIA OIL AND GAS CONSERVATION COMMISSION	NAMES DOM	OKWOLL TOO	Well Operator		
15 WASHINGTON STREET EAST ARLESTON, WV -25311		2n	0 (1.0		

LEPHONE: (304) 348-3092

By Mark R. Work
Its Partner



PROPOSED WORK ORDER

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY:
ACTUAL INFORMATION MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM IV-35 UPON COMPLETION

LLING CONTRACTOR (IF KNOWN) Union Drilling, Inc.

				Addre	ss <u>I</u>	Orawer 40				
			the second		E	Buckhannon, N	WV 26201			
LOGICAL T	ARGET	FORMAT:	ION,	Der	vonia	n Shale			- '	
Estimat	ed dep	th of	complete	ed we	11, _	5500'	_ feet	Rotary X /	Cable tools	/
Approxi	mate w	ater si	trata de	epths	: Fr	esh, <u>138</u> fe	eet; salt,	feet.		
Approxi	mate c	oal sea	am deptl	ns: _	N/	'A Is	coal being min	ned in the area	? Yes/	No X
ING AND T		DD00D41	.vi		.•					
ING AND T	II DRING		" IFICATI	ONT C	1	A BOOMVCE .	INTERVALS I	CEMENT FILL-UP	# DACK	rpe 📹
ING TYPE	2170	1	Weight		Used			OR SACKS (Cubic feet)		\$250 \$250 \$400
ductor	2126	Grade	per it	New	used	ror uriling	Derc in well	(Cubic reet)	Kinds	to a control of the c
sh water	Q 5/9						1110	To surface	111105	
	0 3/0						1110	TO Surface	Sizes	
1									31263	
ermediate	415						5500'		Depths set	
duction	42						3300		Depths sec	Ti.
ing			:			· ·			Perforations:	<u> </u>
ers									Top	Botton
						- *			105	2000011
	M.	š		·	11					
previous the constant the const	ously ponsent et of A	paid or requir the pr separa ningto	the so ed by C oposed te Form restimu	ime wi ode § well. IV-2 latin	22-4 shal	the fee require-8a from the land the land be request of	red by Code § owner of any ired for frac	d Regulation 23 22-4-12a, and water well or o turing or stime which a permit th.	(v) if applicativelling withing lating a well	n
						approved				
for _	dril:	ling	singer S	nis per	mit sho	ll expir e if				
operd	tions ha	ve not c	ommencec	lby:	12-3-8	80				
	Az									
D	epuly Di	rector - C	Dil & Gas	Divisi	on					
or	coal	lessee	who has	s rec	orded	a declaration	r coal operate n under Code receipt there	or and by any e \S 22-4-20, if t of:	oal owner he permit	
			adio di Ali			WAIVE	<u>R</u>			
ation has l locatio work pro	examin, the posed equire	ned thi well I to be o ments o	is propo location done at of the l	osed n has this West	well been locat Virgin	/ owner location. If added to the tion, provided in Code and	lessee a mine map ex mine map. The	e / of the xists which cover the undersigned perator has comergulations.	ers the area of has no object:	of the ion to
			*					*	anders for es	girin sama sait sa
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
		:	, 19		100 mm					
						1 127 <u></u>	v	•		
						D,	J			